
Fluke Calibration - Various adapters for pressure calibrations

ADAPTERS:

1/8" Swagelok:

ADPTR-100319 3068564 ADAPTOR, 1/8 IN NPTM X 1/8 IN SWGM

ADPTR-101574 3068641 ADAPTOR, 1/4 IN NPTM X 1/8 IN SWGM

ADPTR-400519 3069070 ADAPTOR, DH200F X SWGM, BULKHEAD

ADPTR-400518 3069062 ADAPTOR, DH200M X 1/8 IN SWGM

1/4" Swagelok:

ADPTR-102033 3068676 ADAPTOR, 1/8 IN NPTM X 1/4 IN SWGM

ADPTR-100109 3068350 ADAPTOR, 1/4 IN NPTM X 1/4 IN SWGM

ADPTR-400528 3069081 ADAPTOR, DH200M X 1/4 IN SWGM

1/8" Male NPT O-Seal:

ADPTR-400560 3069096 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/8 IN NPSM O-SEAL

1/8" Female NPT:

ADPTR-100299 3068547 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/8 IN NPTF

1/8" Male NPT:

ADPTR-100319 3068564 ADAPTOR, 1/8 IN NPTM X 1/8 IN SWGM

ADPTR-102033 3068676 ADAPTOR, 1/8 IN NPTM X 1/4 IN SWGM

ADPTR-100301 3068558 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/8 IN NPTM

ADPTR-102819 3068785 ADAPTOR, DH500F X 1/8 IN NPTM

1/4" Female NPT:

ADPTR-100297 3068535 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/4 IN NPTF

ADPTR-102820 3068797 ADAPTOR, DH500F X 1/4 IN NPTF

1/4" Male NPT:

ADPTR-101574 3068641 ADAPTOR, 1/4 IN NPTM X 1/8 IN SWGM

ADPTR-100109 3068350 ADAPTOR, 1/4 IN NPTM X 1/4 IN SWGM

ADPTR-100287 3068481 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/4 IN NPTM

ADPTR-102889 3068810 ADAPTOR, DH500F X 1/4 NPTM

AN4 Female

ADPTR-400566 3069118 ADAPTOR, DH200F X AN4F

AN4 Male

ADPTR-400561 3069107 ADAPTOR, DH200F X AN4M

ADPTR-102888 3068805 ADAPTOR, DH500F X AN4M

DH200 Female

ADPTR-400560 3069096 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/8 IN NPSM O-SEAL

ADPTR-100299 3068547 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/8 IN NPTF

ADPTR-100301 3068558 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/8 IN NPTM

ADPTR-400519 3069070 ADAPTOR, DH200F X SWGM, BULKHEAD

ADPTR-100297 3068535 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/4 IN NPTF

ADPTR-100287 3068481 ADAPTOR, DH200F X 1/4 IN NPTM

ADPTR-400566 3069118 ADAPTOR, DH200F X AN4F

ADPTR-400561 3069107 ADAPTOR, DH200F X AN4M

CRSS-100284 3068462 CROSS, DH200 (140M)

ELBW-100280 3068443 ELBOW, DH200 (140M)



TEE-100282 3068455 TEE, DH200 (140M)

UNION-100293 3068512 UNION, DH200 (140M)

ADPTR-103686 3068831 ADAPTOR, DH500F X DH200-2M M

DH200 Male

ADPTR-400518 3069062 ADAPTOR, DH200M X 1/8 IN SWGM

ADPTR-400528 3069081 ADAPTOR, DH200M X 1/4 IN SWGM

CLLR-101200 3068599 COLLAR, DH200 (140M)

GLND-100272 3068428 GLAND, DH200 (140M)

NPPL-100205 3068389 NIPPLE, 6 IN, DH200 (140M)

NPPL-100206 3068392 NIPPLE, 12 IN, DH200 (140M)

NPPL-100204 3068377 NIPPLE, 2.75 IN, DH200 (140M)

NPPL-100269 3068404 NIPPLE, 24 IN, DH200 (140M)

PLUG-100279 3068437 PLUG, DH200 (140M)

DH500 Female

ADPTR-102819 3068785 ADAPTOR, DH500F X 1/8 IN NPTM

ADPTR-102820 3068797 ADAPTOR, DH500F X 1/4 IN NPTF

ADPTR-102889 3068810 ADAPTOR, DH500F X 1/4 NPTM

ADPTR-102888 3068805 ADAPTOR, DH500F X AN4M

ADPTR-103686 3068831 ADAPTOR, DH500F X DH200-2M M

CRSS-100289 3068496 CROSS, DH500 (400M)

ELBW-100168 3068361 ELBOW, DH500 (400M)

TEE-100291 3068501 TEE, DH500 (400M)

UNION-100295 3068520 UNION, DH500 (400M)

FLTR-402376 3071807 FILTER, DH500 X DH500, 40 MIC (400M)

DH500 Male

CLLR-101201 3068607 COLLAR, DH500/DH700 (700M)

GLND-100271 3068419 GLAND, DH500 (400M)

NPPL-103974 3068887 NIPPLE, 2.75 IN, DH500 (500M)

NPPL-103977 3068916 NIPPLE, 24 IN, DH500 (500M)

NPPL-103975 3068893 NIPPLE, 6 IN, DH500 (500M)

NPPL-103976 3068902 NIPPLE, 12 IN, DH500 (500M)

PLUG-100285 3068470 PLUG, DH500/DH700 (700M)

INTERCONNECTION KITS:

PK-7600-PPC/MPCDIF 3070127 INTERCONNECT KIT, FOR PG7600 DIFFERENTIAL MODE

PK-7600-VAC-REF 3071834 INTERCONNECT KIT, PLATFORM REF TO VAC PUMP

PK-7600-VAC-VENT 3070854 FAST VENT VACUUM VALVE KIT

PK-7000-PPC/MPC 3069508 INTERCONNECT KIT, PG7000 & CONTROLLER

Use to connect MPC1, 3990 or PPC4 to PG7XXX and DUT

PK-MPG2-RPM/PG 3367797 INTERCONNECT KIT FOR MPG2-H & RPM/PG7000

PK-E-DWT/UUT 3466377 INTERCONNECT KIT FOR E-DWT TO UNIT UNDER TEST, NO ADAPTORS

PK-PPC-TEST 3069889 INTERCONNECT KIT, 20 MPA, PPC-TEST

Interconnect, connect PPC4 or PPC4E to DUT with QC

PK-6270-NPT 4456668 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT, 6270A NPT

PK-6270-BSP 4456679 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT, 6270A BSP

PK-6270-7/16 4472019 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT, 6270A 7/16-20

PK-2271A-NPT-HC20 4755295 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT FOR 2271A-NPT-HC20



PK-2271A-BSP-HC20 4755301 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT FOR 2271A-BSP-HC20

PK-2271A-NPT-P3K 4755312 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT FOR 2271A-NPT-P3000

PK-2271A-BSP-P3K 4755320 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT FOR 2271A-BSP-P3000

7000-110 3876298 LINES AND FITTINGS KIT
connects supply, vacuum and DUT to 7250

VALVES:

Vacuum Valves

VLV-102763 3068760 VALVE, VACUUM SHUTOFF, KF25

GasPressure Valves

VLV-400902-01 3072273 VALVE, 100MPA, GAS, MANUAL

Oil Pressure Valves

VLV-400902-04 3072300 VALVE, 200MPA, OIL ,MANUAL, ISOLTN, INLET

VLV-400902-02 3072286 VALVE, 200MPA ,OIL, MANUAL,SHUTOFF, OUTLET

VLV-400902-03 3072299 VALVE, 500MPA, OIL, MANUAL


